

Back to School with the Golden Rule

Golden Rule Marble™ is a great gift for teachers, students, family, clients, vendors or employees.

CLEVELAND, OHIO, UNITED STATES, August 12, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- (Cleveland, OH) Our mother's have been telling us for ages: "do unto others as you would have them do unto you". It's the Golden Rule, one of the most widely-known, most attempted and often failed moral teachings. Thanks to the new Golden Rule Marble™, we may all move that much closer to accomplishing this widely embraced goal.

Available in eleven tiger-eye acrylic colors, the Golden Rule Marble is delicately inscribed with the Golden Rule on a brass ring encircling the sphere. Each one-inch marble comes with a small, double-sided pamphlet transcribed with the overarching message of the rule, all neatly folded into a clear, acrylic box, making it perfect for personal and corporate gifts. The goal of



The Golden Rule Marble - gift set with acrylic box and pamphlet enclosure

the gift is to serve as a reminder for all who receive it – family, friends, customers or employees – to make personal and professional decisions in light of this great advice.

Do you try to practice the Golden Rule in your daily life or your business? (We hope it's both.) Do you



"We succeed only when we provide our clients a top quality golden rule marble product, designed to inspire reciprocity and kindness in all who encounter it and make a meaningful difference".

- Pepa Iliev V.P. Operations

think it's important to your success? If so, we welcome you to join us in promoting or selling the Golden Rule Marble. Be part of a group of people who believe that treating others with consideration is the only way.

What a kinder, gentler world we'd live in if everyone followed the Golden Rule!

One way our company practices the Golden Rule is by partnering with Weaver Industries of Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio, for the finishing, assembling, and packaging of the Golden Rule Marble. Weaver Industries is a non-profit organization

providing vocational training and employment opportunities to individuals with disabilities.

Patented and Trademarked, The Golden Rule Marble™ is manufactured by the Vallmar Company of

Stow, Ohio. Owned by the Iliev family, Vall, Pepa and Martin Iliev, Vallmar has a company philosophy of treating others as they wish to be treated and they hope to help spread this message of kindness to all around the world with the Golden Rule Marble™.

To purchase Golden Rule Marbles, call +1.330.686.2472 or visit www.Golden-Rule-Marble.com If you're looking for a way to encourage strong moral standards within your organization and promote those same standards to your clients, vendors and partners, call or visit online now.

###

About Vallmar Company

Vallmar is currently accepting inquiries from qualified outside Sales Representatives and Distributors. New product sales, business-to-business (b2b) and business-to-consumer (b2c) experience required. Competitive commissions paid for performance. For more information about Vallmar, visit http://www.vallmar.com or call 800-986-0795.

Pepa Iliev Vallmar & Co. 330-686-0020 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.